

Grosvenor Gardens Faircity bags Travellers' Choice Award

Grosvenor Gardens Faircity Apartments has been awarded a 2018 Travellers' Choice Award after it was rated as one of the top accommodation destinations in Tshwane.

The award was based on the consistent and excellent ratings Grosvenor Gardens Faircity Apartments received by guests over the course of 2017.

For more, visit: https://www.bizcommunity.com